Elected Official Expense Report ) )
& ROCKY VIEW COUNTY
Sunny Samra Z
January - March 2023
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.
Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $S0.00
Training $2,037.79
Travel & Subsistence $895.95
Total $2,933.74
Community Engagement Total $0.00
General Expenses Total $0.00

RMA Spring Conference March 20 - 22, 2023

Accommodations

03-19-23 The Westin Edmonton (March 19 - 22, 2023) $954.99
Accommodations Total $954.99
Meals

03-19-23 RMA - Dinner $39.38
03-20-23 RMA - Dinner $30.40
Meals Total $69.78

Mileage
03-19-23 Home to Edmonton $203.32
03-22-23 Edmonton to Home $203.32
Mileage Total $406.64

Registration

03-20-23 RMA Spring Conference Registration $606.38
Registration Total $606.38
RMA Spring Conference March 20, 2023 $2,037.79

Training Total $2,037.79
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Mileage
01-10-23
01-24-23
02-07-23
02-21-23
03-14-23
03-28-23

03-07-23

01-25-23

01-12-23
03-16-23

01-17-23
02-14-23
03-01-23

01-11-23
01-14-23
01-16-23
01-20-23
01-20-23
01-21-23
01-26-23
01-27-23
02-07-23
02-09-23
02-10-23
02-16-23
02-22-23
02-23-23
03-03-23
03-10-23
03-17-23
03-27-23

Parking
03-17-23

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting

Public Presentation Committee

Agricultural Service Board Meeting
Agricultural Service Board Meeting

CAO Workshop
CAO Workshop
CAO Workshop

Meeting with Mayor Colvin

Thai Pongal Festival

Annexation Committee Meeting

CMRB Strategy Session

Meeting with Matt Boscariol

Jashn 6

Meeting with Resident

Meeting with Resident

Airdrie/RVC Council & Administration Dinner
MLUST Meeting

Meeting with Dorian Wandzura

Meeting with Minister Schultz

Annexation Committee Meeting

Langdon Mews Meeting

Foothills/RVC Council & Administration Dinner
Intermunicipal Committee Meeting - Calgary
Meeting with Minister Ellis

Meeting with Resident

Parking - McDougall Centre
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$28.97
$28.97
$28.97
$28.97
$28.97
$28.97

$28.97
$28.97

$28.97
$28.97

$28.97
$28.97
$28.97

$28.97
$30.87
$28.97
$16.73
$42.70
$24.75
$28.97
$28.97
$47.87
$28.97

$8.70
$28.97
$38.08
$28.97
$28.97
$28.97
$26.66
$15.50

Mileage Total $889.20

$6.75

Parking Total $6.75

Travel & Subsistence Total $895.95
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Elected Official Expense Report

Sunny Samra
April - June 2023

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

® ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Community Engagement $4,152.38
General Expenses S0.00
Training $0.00
Travel & Subsistence $776.14

Total $4,928.52

04-24-2023 Reimbursement of legal costs incurred under Section 22 S 3,032.40
06-07-2023 Council Open House - Division 6
Prince of Peace - Event Venue S 1,100.00
Refreshements S 19.98

Community Engagement Total $4,152.38

General Expenses Total $0.00

Training Total $0.00

Mileage

04-11-2023 Council Meeting S 28.97
04-25-2023 Council Meeting S 28.97
05-09-2023 Council Meeting S 28.97
05-23-2023 Council Meeting S 28.97
06-06-2023 Council Meeting S 28.97
06-20-2023 Council Meeting S 28.97
04-27-2023 Council Briefing S 28.97
06-15-2023 Council Briefing S 28.97
04-04-2023 Governance Committee S 28.97
05-16-2023 Governance Committee S 28.97
06-13-2023 Governance Committee S 28.97
06-14-2023 Recreation Governance Committee S 28.97
04-19-2023 Public Presentation Committee S 28.97
04-06-2023 Strategic Planning Session - Bearspaw Golf Club S 45.90
04-17-2023 Sheppard Opportunity Meeting S 28.97
04-26-2023 Strategic Planning Session S 28.97
05-03-2023 Development Meeting S 28.97
05-08-2023 BVAS Expansion Committee S 33.05
05-10-2023 Bi-Weekly Meeting with Reeve & Chief Administrative Officer S 28.97
05-10-2023 Meeting with Forbis & Cambridge HOA S 28.97
05-15-2023 Divisional Lunch with Reeve Kissel S 8.98
05-24-2023 CRCA Discussion S 28.97
06-07-2023 Bi-Weekly Meeting with Reeve & Chief Administrative Officer S 28.97
06-07-2023 Council Open House - Division 6 S 5.58
06-14-2023 Ribbon Cutting Ceremony - Langdon Park S 33.46
06-23-2023 Prairie Economic Gateway Meeting - Calgary S 28.97
06-26-2023 Prairie Economic Gateway Meeting - Calgary S 40.80

Mileage Total $776.14

Travel & Subsistence Total $776.14
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Elected Official Expense Report

Sunny Samra

July - September 2023
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

® ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $0.00
Training $0.00
Travel & Subsistence $835.57

Total $835.57

Community Engagement Total $0.00

Cellular Total $0.00

General Expenses Total $0.00

Training Total $0.00

Mileage
07-04-2023 Council Meeting $28.97
07-18-2023 Council Meeting $28.97
09-05-2023 Council Meeting $28.97
09-19-2023 Council Meeting $28.97
08-01-2023 Special Council Meeting $28.97
07-20-2023 Council Briefing $28.97
09-20-2023 Council Briefing $28.97
07-11-2023 Governance Committee $28.97
09-12-2023 Governance Committee $28.97
09-27-2023 Recreation Governance Meeting $28.97
07-19-2023 Public Presentation Committee $28.97
07-05-2023 Janet ASP Meeting $28.97
07-12-2023 County Open House $28.97
07-25-2023 Kings Road Meeting $28.97
07-27-2023 Stormwater Meeting $51.68
08-04-2023 Meeting with Resident $28.97
08-22-2023 Mobis Grand Opening $27.20
08-26-2023 Murti Pratishtha Inauguration Ceremony $31.28
09-07-2023 Spruce Meadows Masters Tournament $51.68
09-11-2023 Intermunicipal Committee Meeting with City of Chestermere $28.97
09-13-2023 Prairie Gateway Pre Briefing $28.97
09-18-2023 Prairie Gateway Inititive Meeting $28.97
09-26-2023 Balzac Business Community Association Meeting $28.97
09-28-2023 Agricultural Services Board Meeting $28.97
Mileage Total $741.24
Meals

09-25-2023 Lunch Meeting with Residents $94.33
Meals Total $94.33

Travel & Subsistence Total $835.57
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Elected Official Expense Report ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Sunny Samra
October - December 2023

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement $73.49
General Expenses $0.00
Training $2,446.21
Travel & Subsistence $755.61

Total $3,275.31

2023-11-12 Gift Basket $73.49

Community Engagement Total $73.49

General Expenses Total $0.00

Fall RMA Conference, November 6, 2023 - Edmonton

Accommodations

11-06-23 Westin Edmonton $1,053.42
Accommodations Total $1,053.42
Mileage
11-07-23 Home to Edmonton and Return $410.72
Mileage Total $410.72
Meals
11-06-23 Dinner $112.25
11-07-23 Breakfast $36.29
11-09-23 Lunch $22.93
Meals Total $171.47
Registration
10-04-23 RMA 2023 Fall Convention $810.60
Registration Total $810.60

Training Total $2,446.21
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Mileage
10-03-23
10-17-23
10-31-23
11-14-23
11-28-23
12-05-23

11-15-23
11-22-23
11-29-23

10-10-23
11-21-23

10-18-23

11-23-23

10-04-23
10-04-23
10-19-23
10-21-23
10-23-23
11-01-23
11-16-23
11-25-23
11-27-23
12-01-23
12-04-23

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Special Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting

Governance Meeting
Governance Meeting

Public Presentation Committee
Intermunicipal Committee Meeting with Wheatland County

Rocky View Storage Discussion
Rocky View Storage Discussion with administration
Meeting with staff

Conrich Policy Area Meeting
Prairie Gateway Meeting in Calgary
Janet ASP Discussion

Prairie Gateway Meeting

Council Christmas Dinner

RFP Interviews

Guru Nanak Dev Ji Celebration
Prairie Gateway Meeting

$28.97
$28.97
$28.97
$28.97
$28.97
$28.97

$28.97
$28.97
$28.97

$28.97
$28.97

$28.97
$28.97

$33.32
$28.97
$28.97
$5.44
$60.00
$28.97
$28.97
$103.02
$28.97
$3.40
$28.97

Mileage Total $755.61

Travel & Subsistence Total $755.61
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