Elected Official Expense Report		ROCKY VIEW COUNTY
Sunny Samra		ROCKY VIEW COUNTY
January - March 2023		
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-140	1 for assistance.	
Community Engagement		\$0.00
General Expenses		\$0.00
Training		\$2,037.79
Travel & Subsistence		\$895.95
	Total	\$2,933.74

Community Engagement

		Community Engagement Total	\$0.00
General Expen	ses		
		General Expenses Total	\$0.00
Training			
RMA Spring Conference March	n 20 - 22, 2023		
Accommodations 03-19-23	The Westin Edmonton (March 19 - 22, 2023)		\$954.99
		Accommodations Total	\$954.99
Meals			
03-19-23	RMA - Dinner		\$39.38
03-20-23	RMA - Dinner		\$30.40
		Meals Total	\$69.78
Mileage			
03-19-23	Home to Edmonton		\$203.32
03-22-23	Edmonton to Home		\$203.32
		Mileage Total	\$406.64
Registration			
03-20-23	RMA Spring Conference Registration		\$606.38
		Registration Total	\$606.38
		RMA Spring Conference March 20, 2023	\$2,037.79
		Training Total	\$2,037.79

Travel & Subsistence

Mileage			
01-10-23	Council Meeting		\$28.97
01-24-23	Council Meeting		\$28.97
02-07-23	Council Meeting		\$28.97
02-21-23	Council Meeting		\$28.97
03-14-23	Council Meeting		\$28.97
03-28-23	Council Meeting		\$28.97
03-07-23	Governance Committee Meeting		\$28.97
01-25-23	Public Presentation Committee		\$28.97
01-12-23	Agricultural Service Board Meeting		\$28.97
03-16-23	Agricultural Service Board Meeting		\$28.97
01-17-23	CAO Workshop		\$28.97
02-14-23	CAO Workshop		\$28.97
03-01-23	CAO Workshop		\$28.97
05-01-25	CAO WORKSTOP		\$28.57
01-11-23	Meeting with Mayor Colvin		\$28.97
01-14-23	Thai Pongal Festival		\$30.87
01-16-23	Annexation Committee Meeting		\$28.97
01-20-23	CMRB Strategy Session		\$16.73
01-20-23	Meeting with Matt Boscariol		\$42.70
01-21-23	Jashn 6		\$24.75
01-26-23	Meeting with Resident		\$28.97
01-27-23	Meeting with Resident		\$28.97
02-07-23	Airdrie/RVC Council & Administration Dinner		\$47.87
02-09-23	MLUST Meeting		\$28.97
02-10-23	Meeting with Dorian Wandzura		\$8.70
02-16-23	Meeting with Minister Schultz		\$28.97
02-22-23	Annexation Committee Meeting		\$38.08
02-23-23	Langdon Mews Meeting		\$28.97
03-03-23	Foothills/RVC Council & Administration Dinner		\$28.97
03-10-23	Intermunicipal Committee Meeting - Calgary		\$28.97
03-17-23	Meeting with Minister Ellis		\$26.66
03-27-23	Meeting with Resident		\$15.50
		Mileage Total	\$889.20
		-	
Parking			
03-17-23	Parking - McDougall Centre		\$6.75
		Parking Total	\$6.75
		raiking iOldi	<i>30.75</i>

Travel & Subsistence Total \$895.95

Elected Official Expense Report Sunny Samra April - June 2023		ROCKY VIEW C	OU	NTY
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for as	sistance.			
Community Engagement		\$4,152.38		
General Expenses		\$0.00		
Training		\$0.00		
Travel & Subsistence		\$776.14		
	Total	\$4,928.52		
Community Engagement				
04-24-2023 Reimbursement of legal costs incurred under 06-07-2023 Council Open House - Division 6	Section 22		\$	3,032.40
Prince of Peace - Event Venue Refreshements			\$ \$	1,100.00 19.98
	Commu	unity Engagement Total	\$4	,152.38
General Expenses				

General Expenses Total \$0.00

Training

Training Total	\$0.00
----------------	--------

\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	
\$ \$ \$ \$	
\$ \$ \$	2
\$ \$ \$:
\$ \$:
\$	
Ś	
Ļ	
\$	
\$:
\$	
\$	
\$:
\$:
\$	
\$	
\$	
\$	
\$	
\$	
\$	
\$	
	\$ \$ \$ \$

Mileage Total

Travel & Subsistence Total \$776.14

Elected Official Expense Report Sunny Samra		Rocky View County
July - September 2023 * Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401	for assistance.	
Community Engagement		\$0.00
General Expenses		\$0.00
Training		\$0.00
Travel & Subsistence		\$835.57
	Total	\$835.57

Community Engagement

	C	ommunity Engagement Total	\$0.00
General Expen	ses		
		Cellular Total	\$0.00
		General Expenses Total	\$0.00
Training			
		Training Total	\$0.00
Travel & Subsis	stence		
Miloago			
Mileage 07-04-2023	Council Meeting		\$28.97
	Council Meeting		\$28.97
	Council Meeting		\$28.97
	Council Meeting		\$28.97
08-01-2023	Special Council Meeting		\$28.97
07-20-2023	Council Briefing		\$28.97
	Council Briefing		\$28.97
07-11-2023	Governance Committee		\$28.97
	Governance Committee		\$28.97
09-27-2023	Recreation Governance Meeting		\$28.97
07-19-2023	Public Presentation Committee		\$28.97
07-05-2023	Janet ASP Meeting		\$28.97
07-12-2023	County Open House		\$28.97
	Kings Road Meeting		\$28.97
07-27-2023	Stormwater Meeting		\$51.68
08-04-2023	Meeting with Resident		\$28.97
	Mobis Grand Opening		\$27.20
08-26-2023	Murti Pratishtha Inauguration Ceremony		\$31.28
09-07-2023	Spruce Meadows Masters Tournament		\$51.68
09-11-2023	Intermunicipal Committee Meeting with City of Ch	estermere	\$28.97
09-13-2023	Prairie Gateway Pre Briefing		\$28.97
09-18-2023	Prairie Gateway Inititive Meeting		\$28.97
09-26-2023	Balzac Business Community Association Meeting		\$28.97
09-28-2023	Agricultural Services Board Meeting		\$28.97
		Mileage Total	\$741.24
Meals			
09-25-2023	Lunch Meeting with Residents		\$94.33
		Meals Total	\$94.33

Elected Official Expense Report Sunny Samra October - December 2023 * Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 f	or assistance.	ROCKY VIEW COUN	TY
Community Engagement General Expenses Training Travel & Subsistence	Total	\$73.49 \$0.00 \$2,446.21 \$755.61 \$3,275.31	
Community Engagement 2023-11-12 Gift Basket			\$73.49
General Expenses	Comm	unity Engagement Total	\$73.49

General Expenses Total \$0.00

Training			
Fall RMA Conference, Nover	nber 6, 2023 - Edmonton		
Accommodation	IS		
11-06-23	Westin Edmonton		\$1,053.42
		Accommodations Total	\$1,053.42
Mileage			
11-07-23	Home to Edmonton and Return		\$410.72
		Mileage Total	\$410.72
Meals		Willeage Total	9410.72
11-06-23	Dinner		\$112.25
11-07-23	Breakfast		\$36.29
11-09-23	Lunch		\$22.93
		Meals Total	\$171.47
Registration		incals rotal	Ş1/1.4/
10-04-23	RMA 2023 Fall Convention		\$810.60
		Registration Total	\$810.60
		Training Total	\$2,446.21

Travel & Subsistence

Mileage

	Mileage Total	\$755.61
12-04-23	Prairie Gateway Meeting	\$28.97
12-01-23	Guru Nanak Dev Ji Celebration	\$3.40
11-27-23	RFP Interviews	\$28.97
11-25-23	Council Christmas Dinner	\$103.02
11-16-23	Prairie Gateway Meeting	\$28.97
11-01-23	Janet ASP Discussion	\$28.97
10-23-23	Prairie Gateway Meeting in Calgary	\$60.00
10-21-23	Conrich Policy Area Meeting	\$5.44
10-19-23	Meeting with staff	\$28.97
10-04-23	Rocky View Storage Discussion with administration	\$28.97
10-04-23	Rocky View Storage Discussion	\$33.32
11-23-23	Intermunicipal Committee Meeting with Wheatland County	\$28.97
10-18-23	Public Presentation Committee	\$28.97
11-21-23	Governance Meeting	\$28.97
10-10-23	Governance Meeting	\$28.97
11-29-23	Special Council Meeting	\$28.97
11-22-23	Special Council Meeting	\$28.97
11-15-23	Special Council Meeting	\$28.97
12-05-23	Council Meeting	\$28.97
11-28-23	Council Meeting	\$28.97
11-14-23	Council Meeting	\$28.97
10-31-23	Council Meeting	\$28.97
10-17-23	Council Meeting	\$28.97
10-03-23	Council Meeting	\$28.97

Travel & Subsistence Total \$755.61